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Résultats 2025
Classement Scratch
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scratc

Dossard Nom Club Cat. Clas.
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Temps    Ecart /
1er

Nationalité

1 2912 Eloy MARTÍNEZ FARO FGA JU H 1 01:35:39 00:00:00 ESP (Espagne)
2 2892 Oscar JUGNET jogging club verrane JU H 2 01:35:56 00:00:17 FRA (France)
3 2879 Sam BOUVIER Caen Athletic Club JU H 3 01:37:35 00:01:56 FRA (France)
4 2896 Davide GADIN ASD Point-Saint-Martin/ JU H 4 01:39:39 00:04:00 ITA (Italie)
5 2844 Quentin JANIN WGTN JU H 5 01:41:27 00:05:48 FRA (France)
6 2818 Yannick MEMHELD JOGGING CLUB VERANNE JU H 6 01:44:38 00:08:59 FRA (France)
7 2801 Thomas HILTON N/A JU H 7 01:44:59 00:09:20 GBR (Royaume-Uni)
8 2928 Roméo HAGENLOCH team provence endurance JU H 8 01:47:12 00:11:33 FRA (France)
9 2812 Ziarsolo Elosegi PEIO Soronneaamma k.k JU H 9 01:48:58 00:13:19 ESP (Espagne)
10 2803 Boris CABAU Crazy Mountainwear JU H 10 01:49:24 00:13:45 FRA (France)
11 2846 Valentin SALENT Caen Athletic Club JU H 11 01:49:31 00:13:52 FRA (France)
12 2805 Castro Felacio JOAN MATEO Salmón Clothing JU H 12 01:49:50 00:14:11 COL (Colombie)
13 2819 Christian SUINI Sport project VCO JU H 13 01:50:06 00:14:27 ITA (Italie)
14 2808 Hélios PANNAUX Club outdoor alpin JU H 14 01:50:09 00:14:30 FRA (France)
15 2813 Antoine ADNET Local talents chamonix JU H 15 01:51:52 00:16:13 FRA (France)
16 2863 Antonin CHAUQUET  JU H 16 01:52:04 00:16:25 FRA (France)
17 2802 Marcos PEAT GH2A JU H 17 01:52:18 00:16:39 FRA (France)
18 2804 Jonas OLIVA Compressport JU H 18 01:52:36 00:16:57 SUI (Suisse)
19 2882 Bastien SIMÉON FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB JU H 19 01:53:16 00:17:37 FRA (France)
20 2893 Paul DALONNEAU O'bugey JU H 20 01:54:14 00:18:35 FRA (France)
21 2855 Philipp KOCH  JU H 21 01:54:40 00:19:01 AUT (Autriche)
22 2890 Guillaume CUCHOT TEAM CUCHOT JU H 22 01:55:08 00:19:29 FRA (France)
23 2897 Corentin BILBAULT EAMâcon JU H 23 01:55:40 00:20:01 FRA (France)
24 2881 Yan BRUEL BCAM JU H 24 01:57:57 00:22:18 FRA (France)
25 2823 Augustin GRAZZINI  JU H 25 01:58:41 00:23:02 FRA (France)
26 2814 Jordan DUTOYA ASPTT Valence / CNGA JU H 26 01:58:51 00:23:12 FRA (France)
27 2856 Hugo SIMON Eac JU H 27 01:59:00 00:23:21 FRA (France)
28 2908 Owen PERRIN  JU H 28 01:59:09 00:23:30 FRA (France)
29 2851 Tom SCALESSA Team Plein Phare JU H 29 02:01:28 00:25:49 FRA (France)
30 2929 Hugo BUAT Ski Club Sallanches Nor JU H 30 02:01:36 00:25:57 FRA (France)
31 2910 Johan CALANDRY  JU H 31 02:02:12 00:26:33 FRA (France)
32 2887 Anartz AZPIROZ Mendian Korri Eskola JU H 32 02:02:50 00:27:11 ESP (Espagne)
33 2847 Bastien DARPENTIGNY Ecra Châtillonnais JU H 33 02:03:05 00:27:26 FRA (France)
34 2820 Eliot BALBEUR Trôbon Team Trail JU H 34 02:07:39 00:32:00 BEL (Belgique)
35 2826 Theophile TROLLET ECAM Running Club/CMBM JU H 35 02:08:04 00:32:25 FRA (France)
36 2817 Corentin JORDA  JU H 36 02:08:05 00:32:26 FRA (France)
37 2907 Lucas DUFFET Grand Besançon Trail Ac JU H 37 02:10:15 00:34:36 FRA (France)
38 2853 Clément CATRY  JU H 38 02:10:19 00:34:40 FRA (France)
39 2822 Amelie LANE  JU F 1 02:10:28 00:34:49 GBR (Royaume-Uni)♀
40 2939 Thomas STIVAL AC Font-Romeu JU H 39 02:10:35 00:34:56 FRA (France)
41 2932 Corentin MARMORAT  JU H 40 02:11:39 00:36:00 FRA (France)
42 2821 Gian FREI LV Thun JU H 41 02:13:39 00:38:00 SUI (Suisse)
42 2922 Anatole DESCOURVIERES GBTA [Grand Besançon Tr JU H 41 02:13:39 00:38:00 FRA (France)
44 2849 Hugo BARANGER  JU H 43 02:15:48 00:40:09 FRA (France)
45 2816 Piérick PAN SACAFOIN FACTORY RACING JU H 44 02:16:22 00:40:43 FRA (France)
46 2807 Gael HULLIN  JU H 45 02:18:00 00:42:21 FRA (France)
47 2901 Mael MUZÁS AYERDI Soronea ammma JU H 46 02:18:33 00:42:54 ESP (Espagne)
48 2918 Baptiste BETEND Haute Savoie Nordic Tea JU H 47 02:19:38 00:43:59 FRA (France)
49 2913 Chloé MISSILLIER  JU F 2 02:21:04 00:45:25 FRA (France)♀
50 2862 Lilian TERRIEN  JU H 48 02:21:21 00:45:42 FRA (France)
51 2854 Axel MAYOUE GOAL JU H 49 02:21:39 00:46:00 FRA (France)
52 2865 Valentin LAYE Atousports JU H 50 02:21:42 00:46:03 FRA (France)
53 2921 Antoine MUFFAT-MERIDOL Ski club Sallanches JU H 51 02:21:52 00:46:13 FRA (France)
54 2829 Mélia RENEUVE Athletic Club Font Rome JU F 3 02:21:58 00:46:19 FRA (France)♀
55 2869 Elisa MARECHAL EAB JU F 4 02:22:24 00:46:45 FRA (France)♀
56 2900 Oier OREJA ZUBELZU Mendian korri eskola JU H 52 02:22:34 00:46:55 ESP (Espagne)
57 2885 Thibault GRENAT CMBM JU H 53 02:22:56 00:47:17 FRA (France)
58 2824 Malo DEXPERT  JU H 54 02:24:04 00:48:25 FRA (France)
59 2857 Matteo GALBEZ  JU H 55 02:25:06 00:49:27 FRA (France)
60 2916 Alexandre MARCHANT  JU H 56 02:26:29 00:50:50 CAN (Canada)
61 2924 Joan BOUVARD  JU H 57 02:27:13 00:51:34 FRA (France)
62 2884 Tim FOUCAULT  JU H 58 02:28:06 00:52:27 FRA (France)
63 2868 Cacilia TALOTTI BROOKS TRAIL PROJECT JU F 5 02:28:49 00:53:10 FRA (France)♀
64 2899 Louca BERNE  JU H 59 02:30:39 00:55:00 FRA (France)
65 2806 Angel CAYROL FLAMENT Athlétic club font rome JU H 60 02:32:18 00:56:39 FRA (France)
65 2927 Javier CAMBON  JU H 60 02:32:18 00:56:39 ESP (Espagne)
67 2828 Ulysse FOURNIER  JU H 62 02:32:57 00:57:18 FRA (France)
68 2858 Nolan BALMAT  JU H 63 02:33:00 00:57:21 FRA (France)
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69 2904 Inès BONNET  JU F 6 02:33:44 00:58:05 FRA (France)♀
70 2888 Alexandre MONACO  JU H 64 02:34:45 00:59:06 FRA (France)
71 2859 Emile CHOUPIN  JU H 65 02:37:32 01:01:53 FRA (France)
72 2872 Maëlie VANPE EAG JU F 7 02:41:41 01:06:02 FRA (France)♀
73 2895 Liam OWEN  JU H 66 02:41:58 01:06:19 GBR (Royaume-Uni)
74 2830 Hugo SCHROETER TAXI NICO JU H 67 02:42:18 01:06:39 FRA (France)
75 2905 Zoé TOLLET  JU F 8 02:43:29 01:07:50 FRA (France)♀
76 2852 Leonard CHASTEL  JU H 68 02:44:07 01:08:28 FRA (France)
77 2906 Nora FUMEY ski club grandvaux JU F 9 02:46:21 01:10:42 FRA (France)♀
78 2931 Florian KINKELIN Eight8lines JU H 69 02:46:37 01:10:58 FRA (France)
79 2920 Nils HUBEAUX Entente athlétique lac JU H 70 02:47:44 01:12:05 FRA (France)
80 2833 Alix GENOUX ASVEL JU F 10 02:48:33 01:12:54 FRA (France)♀
81 2827 Hugo KELLY Alpine Run Project JU H 71 02:52:39 01:17:00 GBR (Royaume-Uni)
82 2834 Maé PERCHE  JU F 11 02:52:56 01:17:17 FRA (France)♀
83 2825 Eleana MATOS Alpine Run Project JU F 12 02:56:39 01:21:00 GBR (Royaume-Uni)♀
84 2867 Lilou CHARENTUS Club outdoor alpin JU F 13 02:56:57 01:21:18 FRA (France)♀
85 2894 Robin CHEILAN  JU H 72 02:56:58 01:21:19 FRA (France)
86 2850 Raphaël DESCAMPS  JU H 73 03:00:42 01:25:03 FRA (France)
87 2840 Jacqueline CORAZZA ALPINE RUN PROJECT JU F 14 03:02:23 01:26:44 ITA (Italie)♀
88 2909 Darius PARAGE  JU H 74 03:02:43 01:27:04 FRA (France)
89 2926 Evvi TOWER-PIERCE  JU F 15 03:11:35 01:35:56 USA (Etats-Unis)♀
90 2891 Augustin MAISONNASSE  JU H 75 03:15:02 01:39:23 FRA (France)
91 2832 Florian MERLOZ  JU H 76 03:18:01 01:42:22 FRA (France)
92 2848 Aurélien CHANVILLARD  JU H 77 03:18:39 01:43:00 FRA (France)
93 2917 Orfa FALKENBERG  JU F 16 03:19:50 01:44:11 SUI (Suisse)♀
94 2871 Anna DE KLERK Noble JU F 17 03:21:56 01:46:17 RSA (Afrique du Sud)♀
95 2876 Margot CARON  JU F 18 03:23:11 01:47:32 FRA (France)♀
96 2925 Hugo DECROIX  JU H 78 03:25:16 01:49:37 FRA (France)
97 2870 Carla ARAUJO MICHAUD  JU F 19 03:25:26 01:49:47 FRA (France)♀
98 2866 Janelle HASLER CMBM JU F 20 03:25:27 01:49:48 FRA (France)♀
99 2915 Abel NYAMUNONGO Eight8lines JU H 79 03:38:34 02:02:55 FRA (France)
100 2836 Juliette TELLER  JU F 21 03:39:43 02:04:04 BEL (Belgique)♀
101 2877 Justine MONET  JU F 22 03:48:39 02:13:00 FRA (France)♀
102 2864 Dawoud MALIK Alpine Run Project JU H 80 03:59:10 02:23:31 PAK (Pakistan)
103 2838 Lexie JOHNSON Alpine Run project JU F 23 04:00:34 02:24:55 GBR (Royaume-Uni)♀
104 2930 Nova SAVOV Eight8lines JU F 24 04:01:42 02:26:03 FRA (France)♀
105 2839 Kaela GRANT NTABAGARA Alpine Run Project JU F 25 04:02:00 02:26:21 GBR (Royaume-Uni)♀
106 2911 Ilgin Su CIFTCI Stop ALS JU F 26 04:20:39 02:45:00 TUR (Turquie)♀

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

30/06/2025 11:21

http://www.tcpdf.org


The Young Race U18

Résultats 2025
Classement Scratch

 

Clas.
scratc

Dossard Nom Club Cat. Clas.
cat.

Temps    Ecart /
1er

Nationalité

1 2718 López Serra GERARD Team Junior Compresspor CA H 1 00:43:06 00:00:00 ESP (Espagne)
2 2754 Tinoe VANPE EAG CA H 2 00:44:24 00:01:18 FRA (France)
3 2702 Kristian Skjeflo UNHJEM Isfjorden IL CA H 3 00:46:05 00:02:59 NOR (Norvège)
4 2741 Eliot MONNIER BENOIT Grand Besançon Trail Ac CA H 4 00:46:22 00:03:16 FRA (France)
5 2701 Bjørnar Skjeflo UNHJEM Isfjorden IL CA H 5 00:46:32 00:03:26 NOR (Norvège)
6 2743 Remy SOCQUET-JUGLARD team brooks CA H 6 00:47:05 00:03:59 FRA (France)
7 2725 Leo BODARD Club Outdoor Alpin CA H 7 00:47:31 00:04:25 FRA (France)
8 2742 Enoa PELLEGRINO EAG Grenoble CA H 8 00:47:44 00:04:38 FRA (France)
9 2753 Elmo FREI LV Thun CA H 9 00:49:25 00:06:19 SUI (Suisse)
10 2729 Aitor MUNDUATE SORONEA-AMMA CA H 10 00:50:43 00:07:37 ESP (Espagne)
11 2731 Alan ROUXEL Club Outoor Alpin CA H 11 00:50:52 00:07:46 FRA (France)
12 2740 Axel LASNIER  CA H 12 00:50:58 00:07:52 FRA (France)
13 2721 Ethan MARTINA  CA H 13 00:51:49 00:08:43 FRA (France)
14 2739 Anatole GAGNAIRE  CA H 14 00:52:11 00:09:05 FRA (France)
15 2746 Antonin BAYLE Abbaye Ski Club CA H 15 00:52:32 00:09:26 FRA (France)
16 2717 Roméo ZANELLA  CA H 16 00:53:09 00:10:03 FRA (France)
17 2720 Olivier MONTEIL ACBB CA H 17 00:53:13 00:10:07 FRA (France)
18 2766 Amaël ROUAUD Stade Nantais AC CA H 18 00:53:27 00:10:21 FRA (France)
19 2752 Lohan BICAND  CA H 19 00:53:46 00:10:40 FRA (France)
20 2755 Grégoire EWALD  CA H 20 00:54:00 00:10:54 FRA (France)
21 2719 Alfie BUNDY Alpine Run Project CA H 21 00:54:55 00:11:49 GBR (Royaume-Uni)
22 2767 Clément BARBIER Dole AC CA H 22 00:55:32 00:12:26 FRA (France)
23 2770 Dorian DIZAR  CA H 23 00:56:41 00:13:35 FRA (France)
24 2762 Pierre COURSON  CA H 24 00:57:13 00:14:07 FRA (France)
25 2764 Clément JONCOUR Sco Dijon vtt CA H 25 00:57:51 00:14:45 FRA (France)
26 2738 Géraud FARHAT Team Provence Endurence CA H 26 00:58:05 00:14:59 FRA (France)
27 2772 Lylou PATTY UOAT Albertville CA F 1 00:59:05 00:15:59 FRA (France)♀
28 2744 Julian BRESSIN Asvr CA H 27 00:59:34 00:16:28 FRA (France)
29 2748 Matteo VANDEL SC Bois d'Amont CA H 28 01:01:39 00:18:33 FRA (France)
30 2763 Arthur KLEIN USCVL ATHLETISME CA H 29 01:01:46 00:18:40 FRA (France)
31 2705 Gabin DELACROIX Tout Fourg Court CA H 30 01:01:52 00:18:46 FRA (France)
32 2758 Eliott PIEGAY RCBJ CA H 31 01:02:12 00:19:06 FRA (France)
33 2774 Jules SUDAN WGTN THE CREW CA H 32 01:03:00 00:19:54 FRA (France)
34 2747 Gaspard DEWULF LYON ATHLETISME CA H 33 01:03:54 00:20:48 FRA (France)
35 2728 Timeo CORNU CHARIGNON  CA H 34 01:04:12 00:21:06 FRA (France)
36 2703 Clarisse MANIVOZ Brooks Trail Project CA F 2 01:04:40 00:21:34 FRA (France)♀
37 2773 Felix BAARS  CA H 35 01:05:26 00:22:20 NED (Pays-Bas)
38 2756 Poitevin GABRIELLE SNBC CA F 3 01:05:54 00:22:48 FRA (France)♀
39 2724 Luca LEVOIR  CA H 36 01:07:10 00:24:04 FRA (France)
40 2707 Reuben COWELL Alpine Run Project CA H 37 01:07:49 00:24:43 GBR (Royaume-Uni)
41 2722 Rémi GRIMBERT Tripel run CA H 38 01:08:10 00:25:04 FRA (France)
42 2713 Maxence DE VOGEL  CA H 39 01:08:17 00:25:11 FRA (France)
43 2723 Tom PUGNAT  CA H 40 01:10:25 00:27:19 FRA (France)
44 2771 Noé MARSOLLIER  CA H 41 01:10:58 00:27:52 FRA (France)
45 2757 Marie FAVRE-FÉLIX  CA F 4 01:11:10 00:28:04 FRA (France)♀
46 2737 Artola Estevez ARAIA Soronea-Ammma CA F 5 01:12:57 00:29:51 ESP (Espagne)♀
47 2732 Lou PORTES Club des sports Chamoni CA F 6 01:15:15 00:32:09 FRA (France)♀
48 2759 Penny BLANCHARD  CA F 7 01:15:53 00:32:47 FRA (France)♀
49 2714 Arthur COUPET  CA H 42 01:20:08 00:37:02 FRA (France)
50 2736 Lily-Lou COATES CMBM CA F 8 01:20:46 00:37:40 FRA (France)♀
51 2745 Adei IZETA ARAKAMA SORONEA-AMMMA K.K CA H 43 01:20:57 00:37:51 ESP (Espagne)
52 2711 Mila-Rose PANETTA  CA F 9 01:21:47 00:38:41 FRA (France)♀
53 2726 Maxime CLAVELIER  CA H 44 01:23:21 00:40:15 FRA (France)
54 2765 Ida NORRGÅRD If Femman CA F 10 01:26:46 00:43:40 FIN (Finlande)♀
55 2710 Cristina O'CONNELL DSD CA F 11 01:29:44 00:46:38 IRL (Irlande)♀
56 2708 Mariia KOVAL Ukraine CA F 12 01:44:03 01:00:57 UKR (Ukraine)♀
56 2733 Coline CROUX  CA F 12 01:44:03 01:00:57 FRA (France)♀
58 2709 Naima HASSAN Alpine Run Project CA F 14 02:27:47 01:44:41 SOM (Somalie)♀
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